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13Wilbur Street North, Acton
OPEN HOUSE SatUrday aNd SUNday 2-4 PM
Beautifully restored Century Home with all the modern feel & touches. This 1400 sq ft home
has been restored into a one of a kind stunning sun filled Dream. A blend of yester years with
modern high end finishing’s. This home features 4 Bedroom, 2 baths, 2 driveways. With a
professionally finished basement. Hydro & Plumbing have all been brought to code. Located
within steps to historic downtown Acton & Go Station, you will enjoy this stunning open
concept home in Acton. MLS#W4217408.

Norm
PAGET

sales representative

416-414-6676
www.normpaget.ca

OPEN HOUSE

Maria
BRITTO

sales representative

1-866-251-3232
www.mariabrittto.com

$719,900

ia
5663Third Line, Erin

2 ACRES - SIDESPLIT - BEAUTIFUL HILLSBURGH
Beautiful country 2 acre lot close to amenities. Priced almost at the price of vacant building
lots in the area. 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, finished basement w/ rec. room & woodburning
stove, office or 4th bdrm w/above grade large windows. Main floor open concept “chef’s”
kitchen & fam.rm w/another woodburning stove & w/out. Lrg. custom pantry. Spacious
liv. rm. Currently used as a theatre rm. 2 car garage & 10 x 20 shed. Direct: 416-523-8377.

Sara
HAINES

sales representative

905-875-8777
www.sarahaines.ca

FOR SALE!

20McFarlane Drive - Unit 808, Georgetown
Bright & spacious 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Condo in “The Sands”. This 1,236 sq ft unit has
been impeccably maintained with open concept living/dining room, solarium & private
balcony with beautiful views! Eat-in kitchen with tons of cupboards & overlooking dining
room. Master suite offers walk-in closet & 4-pc ensuite! Large second bedroom, additional
3-pc bath, & laundry complete this perfectly laid out condo!

Scott
HUA

sales representative
416-856-8088

royallepagecommercial.com

FOR SALE!

S ott

4 Bedroom On Side of Jubilee Woodlot
Absolutely Perfect 2900 Sf (mpac)With Elegant & ElaborateMillwork & CustomWorkmanship
Thruout! Extensive Crown Mouldings & Trimmed Out Entry Ways W/Accent Lighting.
Hardwood Floors & Cal Shutters Everywhere. 3 Full Baths On 2nd Floor. Marble Floors, Custom
Sound Proof Rec Rm In Finished Bsmt with separate entrance. Across St. Cath School. Pattern
Conc Driveway. Extensive Landscaping. Mansion-Like Finishes On M/F Including Spectacular
KitW/Granite, Centre Island, B/I S/S Appliances &Wine Cooler. Call for a private tour!!!

10158 Old Pine Crest Road - Norval
OVERLOOKING THE CREDIT RIVER ON 1/2 AC
Spacious custom built bungalow above the Credit River on a half acre ravine lot.
Large open concept family rm with fireplace, kitchen with loads of cupboard space
and a dinette with walkout to deck. Formal & separate living and dining rooms, 3
bedrooms, 3 baths, sunroom overlooking the ravine. Walkout basement ...like a
bowling alley! Manicured lawns & gardens. Country living in town in a historic
hamlet of Halton Hills.

Maria
BRITTO

sales representative

1-866-251-3232
www.mariabrittto.com

$1,149,000

ia

Executive 1694 sq.ft. bungalow on 1/2 acre estate lot built by well-known local builder
(2011). Quiet, kid-friendly street. Fabulous open-concept layout. Kitchen offers S/S
appliances, granite island and W/I pantry. Hardwood flooring, ceramics throughout,
LED lighting, 200A service. Professionally landscaped with stone facade. Includes 2
sheds and gazebo. Offers ample parking and turnaround on large paved driveway.
Granite in bathrooms.

Mike
ADAMS

sales representative

905-873-6111
miadams@trebnet.com

$549,900

ONLY ANHOUR DRIVE FROMGEORGETOWN - SAFE A BUNDLE!


